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NEENAH® Cotton is part of 
THE DESIGN COLLECTION 
swatch book.

TEXT, COVER & ENVELOPES
NEENAH® Cotton Papers

NEENAH GREEN

FLUORESCENT WHITE PEARL WHITE

NEENAH® Cotton Papers are soft to the touch and luxurious in appearance, 
communicating prestige and elegance.  

• 100% pure cotton offers strength and supreme hand feel, the perfect medium 
for engraving, embossing, letterpress, offset and digital printing

• Digital offerings available
• 80T available in 33 envelope styles
• Ideal for invitations, stationery and packaging
• Manufactured acid free with archival properties

NEENAH® Cotton Papers Stocking Sizes 
Bold numbers indicate grain direction
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LETTERPRESS FINISH
80 Text (32W) (118 gsm) 8.5pt

90 Cover (243 gsm) 17.5pt

110 Cover (297 gsm) 21.5pt

220 Double Thick Cover (595 gsm) 40.3pt

90 Cover (243 gsm) 17.5pt

110 Cover (297 gsm) 21.5pt

80 Text (32W) (118 gsm) 33 STYLES OF ENVELOPES

25 x 38

26 x 40

26 x 40

26 x 20

18 x 12

18 x 12

457 x 305

457 x 305

74.76

91.38

250

250

635 x 965

660 x 1016

660 x 1016

660 x 508

160

360

440

440

300

200

125

75

LETTERPRESS DIGITAL FINISH

LETTERPRESS FINISH ENVELOPES

ALTERNATIVE FIBERS
NEENAH® Cotton Papers 
are made from cotton linters – 
a byproduct of the cotton 
industry that is recognized 
by EPA as recovered fiber.

SMARTWAY CERTIFIED
U.S. EPA SmartWay 
Transport Partnership ensures 
environmentally responsible 
delivery of our products.


