

NEENAH[®] Cotton Papers

TEXT, COVER & ENVELOPES

NEENAH® Cotton Papers are soft to the touch and luxurious in appearance, communicating prestige and elegance.

- 100% pure cotton offers strength and supreme hand feel, the perfect medium for engraving, embossing, letterpress, offset and digital printing
- Digital offerings available
- 80T available in 33 envelope styles
- Ideal for invitations, stationery and packaging
- Manufactured acid free with archival properties





FLUORESCENT WHITE

PEARL WHITE

NEENAH® Cotton Papers Stocking Sizes

Bold numbers indicate grain direction LETTERPRESS FINISH	Maries	Willing Ges	M.W.	**************************************	Fill Part Care	Person I	ar whice
80 Text (32W) (118 gsm) 8.5pt	25 x 38	635 x 965	160	300	•	•	
90 Cover (243 gsm) 17.5pt	26 x 40	660 x 1016	360	200	•	П	
110 Cover (297 gsm) 21.5pt	26 x 40	660 x 1016	440	125	•	•	
220 Double Thick Cover (595 gsm) 40.3pt	26 x 20	660 x 508	440	75	•	•	
LETTERPRESS DIGITAL FINISH @							
90 Cover (243 gsm) 17.5pt	18 x 12	457 x 305	74.76	250	•		
110 Cover (297 gsm) 21.5pt	18 x 12	457 x 305	91.38	250	•	•	
LETTERPRESS FINISH ENVELOPES							
80 Text (32W) (118 gsm)	33 STYLES OF ENVELOPES				•	•	



NEENAH® Cotton is part of THE DESIGN COLLECTION swatch book.

NEENAH GREEN



ALTERNATIVE FIBERS **NEENAH®** Cotton Papers

are made from cotton linters a byproduct of the cotton industry that is recognized by EPA as recovered fiber.



SMARTWAY CERTIFIED

U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport Partnership ensures environmentally responsible delivery of our products.